Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Project Name
Date Type
EV6PM_LED_SPEC_JANUARY2026Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570
Example Part #: EV6PM2-A-830HO-26’-G1-U-FSD-1-0-W
- - - - - - - - - - -
HOUSING SHIELDING CRI, CCT &
OUTPUT

_N Night Light circuit section
_L Life Safety circuit section NO THROUGH WIRE
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery	      Ordering Code:   1-1FSB
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery         Ordering Code:   E-1PLL
• Single circuit, GTD required     	      Ordering Code:   1-1GB
•	 Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
•	 Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options are selected
How to specify Circuiting, Battery and Emergency
•	 Select fixture circuiting from options below
•	 Some EV6 configurations will not accommodate all circuiting options, consult with factory
1 Single Circuit
M Multi Circuit
E Emergency Circuit only
N Night Light Circuit only
For Approximate Battery Lumen Output
• �Multiply battery wattage X fixture LPW shown on Lumen Table
• �92.3 (LPW)  x 10 (watts) = 923 battery lumen output
•	 Select battery section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 2PLL
•	 90 minute battery runtime; test button is remote to fixture
and requires an additional drop
•	 No battery option available for 2’ lengths
•	 Entire fixture is on battery for lengths up to 5’
•	 Largest reflector section is on battery for 6’, 7’ and 8’ housing lengths
•	 For more battery options available, see Pinnacle Resource Guide
Battery and/or Emergency If Required
Circuiting
+2
1
3
•	 Battery and emergency section options are available in addition to fixture circuit
•	 Select battery and emergency section options below; factory shop drawing required
•	 Some EV6 configurations will not accommodate all circuiting options, consult with factory
0 No battery or specific emergency section required
Battery
•	 Additional options to enhance the fixture and finish of the product
•	 FIL has 2” min - 12” max length
•	 FIL Option angle range is 40° to 90°
•	 FIL Option is not IC rated
•	 Domestic content option - compliance is configuration dependent; consult factory for conformation
BA Buy America(n) Act and/or Build America Buy America Compliant
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
page 5
0 No Battery
_FSB Factory Select Battery (10w option)
_FSBST Factory Select Battery (10w, Self Testing)
_ILL Iota 10w Integral Lithium, Self Testing
_PLL Bodine 10w Integral Lithium, Self Testing
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
EV6DPM_LED_SPEC_JANUARY2026
EDGE EV6PM Recessed Perimeter
Housing: Extruded aluminum trim with formed cold rolled 20 gauge steel back box hous-
ing. Highly reflective die-formed white painted steel reflector.